Slide-A-MarkTM Numbering Heads
Model 130K Manual Numbering head and 123K Automatic
Numbering Head: Numbering heads offer marking legend
flexibility. The benefits include simplicity of design, and rugged
manufacturing.
• Manually sequenced and automatically sequenced
wheels. Automatic wheels require actuation device.
• Patented pawl system for easy setting and positive

• Custom wheels include alpha and symbols readings,
and 12 and 14 station wheels.
Model 130K and 123K How To Order
To Order: Select only the symbols that represent the marker feature
that is needed. Place that symbol in the sequence as shown.
FEATURE SYM. EXAMPLE
130K Manual Numbering Head
123K Automatic Numbering Head
130K
123K
No Manual wheels
1 Manual wheel
2  Manual  wheels
3  Manual  wheels
4  Manual  wheels
5 Manual wheels
-
1M
2M
3M
4M
5M
No Automatic Wheels (for 130K)
1 Automatic wheel
2 Automatic wheels
3 Automatic wheels
4 Automatic wheels
5 Automatic wheels
-
1A